
Date of Walk Estate Area Streets Inspected Meeting Place Meeting Priority

01-Apr-25 Denaby West Harlington Court, Thrybergh Court, Crags Road, Chaddeson Walk, Myndon Walk, Alvaston Walk, Burnaston Walk Graffiti Garages 10:00am LOW

03-Apr-25 Conisbrough West Daylands Avenue, Lewes Road, Conan Road Outside 36 Daylands Avenue next to the car parking bays 10:00am LOW

08-Apr-25 Conisbrough West The Oval, Buckingham Road, Station Road Meet next to Block 2 - 36 The Oval 10:00am LOW

10-Apr-25 Mex East West Byron Road, Cowper Road, Dryden Road, Henry Place, bottom of Pitt Street Henry Place 10:00am LOW

15-Apr-25 Mex Central West Part of Adwick Road, Genoa Street, Cobden Avenue, Washington Street, Hall Avenue, Princess Road, Auckland Road, Part of Harlington Adwick Road Co-Op 10:00am HIGH

17-Apr-25 Denaby West Bolton Street bottom, Danum Court, Grange Way, Hesley Court, Dalton Court, Bramley Court, Cliff Court, Woodlands Way bottom Hesley Court 10:00am LOW

22-Apr-25 Conisbrough West Washington Avenue, Chambers Avenue, Fullerton Avebue, Pope Avenue, Copley Avenue Corner of Chambers Avenue, near No:45 10:00am LOW

24-Apr-25 Denaby West Sussex Gardens, Devon Court, Woodlands Way top, Suffolk View, Northumberland Lane Woodlands Way Flats 10:00am LOW

29-Apr-25 Mex West West Maple Road, Walnut Grove, Poplar Close Bus stop near Maple Road School 10:00am LOW

06-May-25 Mex Central West Arnold Crescent, Browning Road, Conway Terrace, Derwent Terrace Corner of Arnold and Browning, Near number 14 10:00am LOW

08-May-25 Conisbrough West Urch Close, March Gate, Brookside, Castle Grove Terrace, Coronation Terrace, Sheffield Road Outside Urch Close Flats 10:00am LOW

13-May-25 Conisbrough West Hameline Road, Moreley Place, Warren Road Top of Hameline Road, off Park Road 10:00am LOW

13-May-25 Denaby West Harlington Court, Thrybergh Court, Cargs Road Graffiti Garages 10:00am HIGH

15-May-25 Mex Central West Auckland Road Corner of Harlington and Auckland Road 10:00am HIGH

15-May-25 Denaby West Tickhill Street, Wheatley Place, Ravensfield Street, Shephards Close, Hickleton Street Tickhill Street 10:00am LOW

20-May-25 Denaby West Sussex Gardens, Devon Court, Woodlands Way top Woodlands Way Flats 10:00am HIGH

20-May-25 Mex East West Hawes Close, Buttermere, Coniston Road, Coniston Court, Ullswater Road, Hollingworth Close, Grasmere, Windermere, Thirlmere 1 Coniston Court 10:00am LOW

22-May-25 Mex Central West Garden Street, Bhatia Close, Lower Dolcliffe, West View Road, Simpson Place, Milton Road, Blenheim Garage Site Garden Street Car Park 10:00am LOW

22-May-25 Denaby West Woodlands Way middle, Manor Court, Clifford Walk Manor Court car park 10:00am LOW

27-May-25 Mex West West Willow Drive, Catherine Street Corner of Willow Drive and Maple Road 10:00am LOW

29-May-25 Conisbrough West St Peters Road, Prior Road, St Davids Road, Harthill Road, Sandall Road, Ellershaw Lane, Emmeline Drive, Christabel Crescent Top of Harthill Road, off Daylands Avenue 10:00am LOW

03-Jun-25 Conisbrough West Windmill Avenue, Old Mill Road, Birch Close, Worthing Crescent, Roberts Avenue, Sheldon Avenue, Otley Close, Beacon Square, Medley View, Clifton Hill, Carr Lane, Crook Hill Bungalow Meet at Shops on Windmill Avenue 10:00am LOW

03-Jun-25 Mex Central West Auckland Road Corner of Harlington and Auckland Road 10:00am HIGH

03-Jun-25 Adwick Upon Dearne West Adwick Upon Dearne St Johns Walk Flats 10:00am LOW

05-Jun-25 Conisbrough West Denaby Avenue, Gomersall Road, Lockesley Avenue, Scott Avenue, Cedric Avenue, Welfare Road, Old Road, St Andrews Road Community Centre on Denaby Avenue 10:00am LOW

10-Jun-25 Mex Central West Hallgate, Crossgate, Northgate, Hirstgate flats, Montague Street, Saville House Hirstgate Flats 10:00am LOW

12-Jun-25 Denaby West Harlington Court, Thrybergh Court, Cargs Road Graffiti Garages 10:00am HIGH

17-Jun-25 Mex East West Taunton Gardens, Uttoxeter Avenue, Ennerdale, Rydal, Derwent Road, Derwent Drive, Lingfield Walk Top of Derwent Road 10:00am LOW

19-Jun-25 Denaby West Doncaster Road, Rossington Street Doncaster Road near Asda 10:00am LOW

24-Jun-25 Denaby West Sussex Gardens, Devon Court, Woodlands Way top Woodlands Way Flats 10:00am HIGH

26-Jun-25 Denaby West Hill Top Road, Melton Court, Broomhill, Sandbeck Court Broomhill 10:00am LOW

01-Jul-25 Conisbrough West Hill Top Road, Knaresborough Road, Keighley Walk Parking area on Keighley Walk 10:00am LOW

01-Jul-25 Denaby West Harlington Court, Thrybergh Court, Cargs Road Graffiti Garages 10:00am HIGH

03-Jul-25 Mex West West Manvers Road, Highwoods Road, Highwoods Crescent Entrance to Highwoods Flats 10:00am LOW

03-Jul-25 Denaby West Sussex Gardens, Devon Court, Woodlands Way top Woodlands Way Flats 10:00am HIGH

08-Jul-25 Mex East West Part of Harlington Road, Addison Road, Morton Road, Chaucer Road, top of Hirst Gate, Windhill Crescent, Windhill Terrace 1 Addison Road 10:00am LOW

10-Jul-25 Conisbrough West Groves A : Chestnut Grove, Laburnum Grove, Lilac Grove, Elder Grove, Oak Grove, Hazel Grove, Poplar Grove, Palm Grove, Sycamore Grove Bottom of Laburnum Grove in car park 10:00am LOW

17-Jul-25 Denaby West Lime Tree Walk, St Chads Square, Cliff View, Lowfield Walk, Braithewell Walk, Reresby Walk Lime Tree Walk (Across from Asda) 10:00am LOW

17-Jul-25 Conisbrough West The Oval, Buckingham Road, Station Road Meet next to Block 2 - 36 The Oval 10:00am LOW

22-Jul-25 Mex Central West Garden Street, Bhatia Close, Lower Dolcliffe, West View Road, Dolciffe Close, Simpson Place, Milton Road, Blenheim Garage Site Garden Street Car Park 10:00am LOW

24-Jul-25 Mex West West Maple Road, Walnut Grove, Poplar Close Bus stop near Maple Road School 10:00am LOW

29-Jul-25 Conisbrough West Daylands Avenue, Lewes Road, Conan Road Outside 36 Daylands Avenue next to the car parking bays 10:00am LOW

29-Jul-25 Mex Central West Auckland Road Corner of Harlington and Auckland Road 10:00am HIGH

31-Jul-25 Denaby West Harrogate Drive, Skipton Close, Ravenscarr Close, Tadcaster Close, Harrogate Drive, Cattrick Close, Thirsk Close, Redcar Close, Todmorden Close Harrogate Drive 10:00am LOW

05-Aug-25 Denaby West Harlington Court, Thrybergh Court, Cargs Road Graffiti Garages 10:00am HIGH

07-Aug-25 Denaby West Bolton Street top, Westmorland Lane, Wiltshire Avenue, Lincoln Close Lincoln Close 10:00am LOW

07-Aug-25 Conisbrough West Barton Place Outside Block 1- 4 Barton Place 10:00am LOW

12-Aug-25 Mex West West Oak Road, Hawthorne Crescent, Beech Crescent, Sycamore Road, Oak Close Junction of Oak, Sycamore and Hawthorne 10:00am LOW

12-Aug-25 Mex Central West Auckland Road Corner of Harlington and Auckland Road 10:00am HIGH

14-Aug-25 Conisbrough West Groves B: Beech Grove, Maple Grove, Hawthorne Grove, Micklebring Grove, Acacia Grove, Cedar Grove, Cherry Grove, Pine Grove, Ash Grove Carpark of Maple Grove flats 10:00am LOW

19-Aug-25 Denaby West Wadworth Street, Church Road, All Saints Square, Stonecliffe Walk, Staithes Walk, Grays Court All Saints Square 10:00am LOW

20-Aug-25 Denaby West Sussex Gardens, Devon Court, Woodlands Way top Woodlands Way Flats 10:00am HIGH

21-Aug-25 Conisbrough West Urch Close, March Gate, Brookside, Castle Grove Terrace, Coronation Terrace, Sheffield Road Outside Urch Close Flats 10:00am LOW

26-Aug-25 Mex Central West Kings Road, Queens Terrace, Coronation Court Flats on Kings Road 10:00am LOW

28-Aug-25 Mex East West Top of Pitt Street, Clayfield View, Clayfield Road, Clayfield Court, Clayfield Close, Clayfield Avenue, New Street, St James Street 1 Clayfield Close 10:00am LOW

02-Sep-25 Denaby West Harlington Court, Thrybergh Court, Cargs Road Graffiti Garages 10:00am HIGH

04-Sep-25 Mex Central West Riverside Flats, Melton Street, Doncaster Road, Church Street Riverside Flats 10:00am LOW

09-Sep-25 Conisbrough West Lesley Avenue, Cadeby Avenue, Peake Avenue, The Crescent, Gardens Lane, Thirlwall Avenue, Halifax Avenue, Markham Avenue, Montague Avenue, Parkgate Corner of Halifax Avenue 10:00am LOW

11-Sep-25 Denaby West Sussex Gardens, Devon Court, Woodlands Way top Woodlands Way Flats 10:00am HIGH

16-Sep-25 Mex West West Elm Road, Laburnum Road, Chestnut Grove, Ash Crescent, Cedar Avenue Corner of Maple and Elm, near number 122 10:00am LOW

18-Sep-25 Denaby West Cumberland Place, Craganour Place, Stafford Place, Denaby Lane Cumberland Place 10:00am LOW

25-Sep-25 Mex Central West Auckland Road Corner of Harlington and Auckland Road 10:00am HIGH

02-Oct-25 Mex East West Byron Road, Cowper Road, Dryden Road, Henry Place, bottom of Pitt Street Henry Place 10:00am LOW

07-Oct-25 Denaby West Sussex Gardens, Devon Court, Woodlands Way top, Suffolk View, Northumberland Lane Woodlands Way Flats 10:00am LOW

09-Oct-25 Denaby West Harlington Court, Thrybergh Court, Crags Road, Chaddeson Walk, Myndon Walk, Alvaston Walk, Burnaston Walk Graffiti Garages 10:00am LOW

14-Oct-25 Denaby West Bolton Street bottom, Danum Court, Grange Way, Hesley Court, Dalton Court, Bramley Court, Cliff Court, Woodlands Way bottom Hesley Court 10:00am LOW

21-Oct-25 Conisbrough West Washington Avenue, Chambers Avenue, Fullerton Avebue, Pope Avenue, Copley Avenue Corner of Chambers Avenue, near No:45 10:00am LOW

23-Oct-25 Mex Central West Part of Adwick Road, Genoa Street, Cobden Avenue, Washington Street, Hall Avenue, Princess Road, Auckland Road, Part of Harlington Adwick Road Co-Op 10:00am HIGH

04-Nov-25 Mex Central West Arnold Crescent, Browning Road, Conway Terrace, Derwent Terrace Corner of Arnold and Browning, Near number 14 10:00am LOW

04-Nov-25 Denaby West Harlington Court, Thrybergh Court, Cargs Road Graffiti Garages 10:00am HIGH

06-Nov-25 Conisbrough West Denaby Avenue, Gomersall Road, Lockesley Avenue, Scott Avenue, Cedric Avenue, Welfare Road, Old Road, St Andrews Road Community Centre on Denaby Avenue 10:00am LOW

11-Nov-25 Mex East West Hawes Close, Buttermere, Coniston Road, Coniston Court, Ullswater Road, Hollingworth Close, Grasmere, Windermere, Thirlmere 1 Coniston Court 10:00am LOW

11-Nov-25 Mex West West Maple Road, Walnut Grove, Poplar Close Bus stop near Maple Road School 10:00am LOW

13-Nov-25 Conisbrough West Hameline Road, Moreley Place, Warren Road Top of Hameline Road, off Park Road 10:00am LOW

13-Nov-25 Mex West West Willow Drive, Catherine Street Corner of Willow Drive and Maple Road 10:00am LOW

18-Nov-25 Denaby West Sussex Gardens, Devon Court, Woodlands Way top Woodlands Way Flats 10:00am HIGH

20-Nov-25 Denaby West Tickhill Street, Wheatley Place, Ravensfield Street, Shephards Close, Hickleton Street Tickhill Street 10:00am LOW

20-Nov-25 Conisbrough West St Peters Road, Prior Road, St Davids Road, Harthill Road, Sandall Road, Ellershaw Lane, Emmeline Drive, Christabel Crescent Top of Harthill Road, off Daylands Avenue 10:00am LOW

25-Nov-25 Mex Central West Garden Street, Bhatia Close, Lower Dolcliffe, West View Road, Simpson Place, Milton Road, Blenheim Garage Site Garden Street Car Park 10:00am LOW

25-Nov-25 Mex Central West Auckland Road Corner of Harlington and Auckland Road 10:00am HIGH

27-Nov-25 Denaby West Woodlands Way middle, Manor Court, Clifford Walk Manor Court 10:00am LOW

02-Dec-25 Mex Central West Hallgate, Crossgate, Northgate, Hirstgate flats, Montague Street, Saville House Hirstgate Flats 10:00am LOW

02-Dec-25 Denaby West Doncaster Road, Rossington Street Doncaster Road 10:00am LOW



03-Dec-25 Conisbrough West Windmill Avenue, Old Mill Road, Birch Close, Worthing Crescent, Roberts Avenue, Sheldon Avenue, Otley Close, Beacon Square, Medley View, Clifton Hill, Carr Lane, Crook HiIl Bungalow Meet at Shops on Windmill Avenue 10:00am LOW

04-Dec-25 Adwick Upon Dearne West Adwick Upon Dearne St Johns Walk Flats 10:00am LOW

04-Dec-25 Mex East West Part of Harlington Road, Addison Road, Morton Road, Chaucer Road, top of Hirst Gate, Windhill Crescent, Windhill Terrace 1 Addison Road 10:00am LOW

09-Dec-25 Conisbrough West The Oval, Buckingham Road, Station Road Meet next to Block 2 - 36 The Oval 10:00am LOW

09-Dec-25 Denaby West Sussex Gardens, Devon Court, Woodlands Way top Woodlands Way Flats 10:00am HIGH

11-Dec-25 Denaby West Harlington Court, Thrybergh Court, Cargs Road Graffiti Garages 10:00am HIGH

12-Dec-25 Denaby West Hill Top Road, Melton Court, Broomhill, Sandbeck Court Broomhill 10:00am LOW

16-Dec-25 Conisbrough West Hill Top Road, Knaresborough Road, Keighley Walk Parking area on Keighley Walk 10:00am LOW

16-Dec-25 Mex Central West Auckland Road Corner of Harlington and Auckland Road 10:00am HIGH

18-Dec-25 Conisbrough West Daylands Avenue, Lewes Road, Conan Road Outside 36 Daylands Avenue next to the car parking bays 10:00am LOW

06-Jan-26 Mex Central West Auckland Road Corner of Harlington and Auckland Road 10:00am HIGH

06-Jan-26 Conisbrough West Groves A : Chestnut Grove, Laburnum Grove, Lilac Grove, Elder Grove, Oak Grove, Hazel Grove, Poplar Grove, Palm Grove, Sycamore Grove Bottom of Laburnum Grove in car park 10:00am LOW

08-Jan-26 Mex East West Top of Pitt Street, Clayfield View, Clayfield Road, Clayfield Court, Clayfield Close, Clayfield Avenue, New Street, St James Street 1 Clayfield Close 10:00am LOW

13-Jan-26 Mex Central West Garden Street, Bhatia Close, Lower Dolcliffe, West View Road, Dolciffe Close, Simpson Place, Milton Road, Blenheim Garage Site Garden Street Car Park 10:00am LOW

13-Jan-26 Denaby West Harlington Court, Thrybergh Court, Cargs Road Graffiti Garages 10:00am HIGH

15-Jan-26 Conisbrough West Urch Close, March Gate, Brookside, Castle Grove Terrace, Coronation Terrace, Sheffield Road Outside Urch Close Flats 10:00am LOW

20-Jan-26 Denaby West Lime Tree Walk, St Chads Square, Cliff View, Lowfield Walk, Braithewell Walk, Reresby Walk Lime Tree Walk (Across from Asda) 10:00am LOW

21-Jan-26 Denaby West Sussex Gardens, Devon Court, Woodlands Way top Woodlands Way Flats 10:00am HIGH

27-Jan-26 Denaby West Harrogate Drive, Skipton Close, Ravenscarr Close, Tadcaster Close, Harrogate Drive, Cattrick Close, Thirsk Close, Redcar Close, Todmorden Close Harrogate Drive 10:00am LOW

29-Jan-26 Mex West West Manvers Road, Highwoods Road, Highwoods Crescent, Oak Close Entrance to Highwoods Flats 10:00am LOW

29-Jan-26 Conisbrough west Barton Place Outside Block 1- 4 Barton Place 10:00am LOW

03-Feb-26 Denaby West Bolton Street top, Westmorland Lane, Wiltshire Avenue, Lincoln Close Lincoln Close 10:00am LOW

05-Feb-26 Mex Central West Kings Road, Queens Terrace, Coronation Court Flats on Kings Road 10:00am LOW

10-Feb-26 Denaby West Sussex Gardens, Devon Court, Woodlands Way top Woodlands Way Flats 10:00am HIGH

11-Feb-26 Denaby West Wadworth Street, Church Road, All Saints Square, Stonecliffe Walk, Staithes Walk, Grays Court All Saints Square 10:00am LOW

12-Feb-26 Mex East West Taunton Gardens, Uttoxeter Avenue, Ennerdale, Rydal, Derwent Road, Derwent Drive, Lingfield Walk Top of Derwent Road 10:00am LOW

17-Feb-26 Mex West West Oak Road, Hawthorne Crescent, Beech Crescent, Sycamore Road Junction of Oak, Sycamore and Hawthorne 10:00am LOW

19-Feb-26 Conisbrough West Groves B: Beech Grove, Maple Grove, Hawthorne Grove, Micklebring Grove, Acacia Grove, Cedar Grove, Cherry Grove, Pine Grove, Ash Grove Carpark of Maple Grove flats 10:00am LOW

24-Feb-26 Mex Central West Auckland Road Corner of Harlington and Auckland Road 10:00am HIGH

26-Feb-26 Denaby West Harlington Court, Thrybergh Court, Cargs Road Graffiti Garages 10:00am HIGH

03-Mar-26 Mex West West Elm Road, Laburnum Road, Chestnut Grove, Ash Crescent, Cedar Avenue Corner of Maple and Elm, near number 122 10:00am LOW

03-Mar-26 Mex Central West Auckland Road Corner of Harlington and Auckland Road 10:00am HIGH

05-Mar-26 Denaby West Harlington Court, Thrybergh Court, Cargs Road Graffiti Garages 10:00am HIGH

10-Mar-26 Mex Central West Riverside Flats, Melton Street, Doncaster Road, Church Street Riverside Flats 10:00am LOW

17-Mar-26 Denaby West Cumberland Place, Craganour Place, Stafford Place, Denaby Lane Cumberland Place 10:00am LOW

24-Mar-26 Conisbrough West Lesley Avenue, Cadeby Avenue, Peake Avenue, The Crescent, Gardens Lane, Thirlwall Avenue, Halifax Avenue, Markham Avenue, Montague Avenue, Parkgate Corner of Halifax Avenue 10:00am LOW

24-Mar-26 Denaby West Sussex Gardens, Devon Court, Woodlands Way top Woodlands Way Flats 10:00am HIGH


